
2.1. 1 Demand Ratio during 

the year

Name of the Programme
Number of seats 

available

Number of 

applications 

received

Students 

Enrolled

BCom 600 699 516

BA 240 247 185

BMS 120 183 103

BSc(Cs) 48 79 34

BSc(IT) 120 147 69

BSc(plain) 120 188 83

BCom(BAF) 60 153 55

BCom (BBI) 60 47 7

MCom 120+24 164 144

MA(History) 120 31 29

MA(Economics) 120 45 40

MSC(IT) 40+8 63 48



600

240

120

48

120

120

60

60

120

120

120

40

32

1800


