

2.1. 1 Demand Ratio during the year

Name of the Programme	Number of seats available	Number of applications received	Students Enrolled
BCom	600	699	516
BA	240	247	185
BMS	120	183	103
BSc(Cs)	48	79	34
BSc(IT)	120	147	69
BSc(plain)	120	188	83
BCom(BAF)	60	153	55
BCom (BBI)	60	47	7
MCom	120+24	164	144
MA(History)	120	31	29
MA(Economics)	120	45	40
MSC(IT)	40+8	63	48

600
240
120
48
120
120
60
60
120
120
120
40
32
1800